

Electricity Case No-427/17

Present:- Smt. Mandakranta Saha ADJ 2nd Court, Sadar, Coochbehar.

Order No.20 dated 14.07.2025

Today is fixed for S/R notice.

No S/R is received.

To 13.03.2026 for S/R of notice.

Dictated & corrected

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar

Judge Electricity Court
Coochbehar
J.O Code:- WB00825